
US
A	

Te
l: 

	8
00

.4
35

.0
78

6
	

Fa
x:

	8
00

.4
51

.2
63

2
Ca

na
da

	T
el

: 	
80

0.
43

5.
07

86
	

Fa
x:

	8
00

.5
24

.2
85

3
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l	

Te
l: 

	+
1.

81
5.

39
7.

70
70

	
Fa

x:
	+

1.
81

5.
39

7.
92

47

236

Vo
ic

e 
• 

Da
ta

 •
 V

id
eo

= Replacement Part = Accessory

www.greenlee.com

Kwik Stripper Flat Telephone Cable Cutter/Stripper

Kwik Stripper Coax Stripper — 2 level and 3 level

Cat. No.   UPC No.   Description

45480 45480 Kwik Stripper Flat Telephone Cable Cutter/Stripper

Cat. No. UPC No. Description

45576 45576 Kwik Stripper Coax Stripper - 2 Level
45577 45577 Kwik Stripper Coax Stripper - 3 Level
45040 45040 Cartridge - 2 Level
45039 45039 Cartridge - 3 Level

45576    2 Level
Typically used for F-type connectors (See pages 245).
Frame accepts only 2 level cartridges.

45577    3 Level
Typically used for BNC-type connectors  
(See page 246).
Frame accepts both 2 and 3 level cartridges.
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45480
Typically used 
for Modular Plug 
Connectors 
(See page 244)

•	 Designed to cut and strip flat modular telephone cables (Silver Satin).
•	 Built-in cable stop/guide for consistent strip length.
•	 Heat-treated for long life.
•	 Cushioned-grip vinyl handle for comfortable use.
•	 2- to 10-conductor capacity.
•	 Stamped from high-carbon tool steel.
•	 Rust-resistant black oxide finish.

•	 Designed to provide precise, repeatable strips consistently.
•	 Prepares RG58, RG59, RG62, RG6 and many other types of coax cable.
•	 Strips braid and dielectric to 1/4" (6.4 mm).
•	 Blades are easily replaced in the field.
•	 Blade adjustment for cutting depth.
•	 Replaceable and interchangeable blade cassettes.

430-500 Poly Line
The 430-500 poly line is the same 210 
lb. (934 N) breaking strength line used in 
the larger buckets, and it comes in a tube 
with a prepunched hole for dispensing 
the line without tangling.  The line can be 
blown into conduit and then used to pull 
in a larger pulling rope, or it can be used 
directly to pull in smaller wires.


